Puretec

PERFECTING WATER

K Series Fittings - Metric

Imperial Sizes 5/32" - 5/16”
Metric Sizes 4-8 mm
Max. Pressure @ +65 °C 1000 kPa
Max. Pressure @ +20 °C 1600 kPa

Max. Pressure @ +1 °C 1600 kPa

Ordering Code

KEC1212M

KEA1207M

KSA1207M

KRRO812M

KRR1012M

KRR1215M

KSE1212M

KTA1207M

KSM1207M

KBC1212M

KTC1212M

A LAEXDANE R

" - "

10-12mm

700 kPa

1100 kPa

1100 kPa

Elbow Connector

Elbow Adaptor

Straight Adaptor

Reducer
Reducer

Reducer

Stem Elbow

Tap Adaptor

Stem Adaptor

Bulkhead Connector

Tee Connector

Accredited by

OWRAS
APPROVED PRODUCT
R - R—

12mm tube x 12mm tube

12mm tube x %2"BSP

12mm tube x ¥%2"BSP

8mm tube x 12mm stem

10mm tube x 12mm stem

12mm tube x 15mm stem

12mm tube x 12mm stem

12mm tube x ¥%2"BSP

12mm stem x %2"BSP

12mm tube

12 mm tube
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Puretec

PERFECTING WATER

K Series Fittings - Metric

KSC1208M

KSC1210M

KSC1212M

KDR1212M

KES12M

KTU12MBK-100

KTU12MBK-2

KTU12MBK-10

KTU12MR-100

KTU12MR-2

KTU12MR-10

KLC12M-10

Straight Connector

Straight Connector

Straight Connector

Two Way Divider

End Stop

Tubing, High Pressure

Tubing, High Pressure

Tubing, High Pressure

Tubing, High Pressure

Tubing, High Pressure

Tubing, High Pressure

Locking Clip

12mm tube x 8mm tube

12mm tube x 10mm tube

12mm tube x 12mm tube

12 mm tube

12 mm tube

12 mm Black (100 m)

12 mm Black (2 m)

12 mm Black (10 m)

12 mm Red (100 m)

12 mm Red (2 m)

12 mm Red (10 m)

12 mm (10 pack)
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Puretec

PERFECTING WATER K series Fittings - Metric

‘ KSOV1212M Shutoff Valve 12 mm tube
' KTA1206M Tap Adaptor 12mm tube x 38”"BSP
’ KSCV1212M Single Check Valve 12 mm
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