

## **K Series Fittings - Metric**

Imperial Sizes	5/32" - 5/16"	3/8" - 1/2"
Metric Sizes	4-8 mm	10-12mm
Max. Pressure @ +65 °C	1000 kPa	700 kPa
Max. Pressure @ +20 °C	1600 kPa	1100 kPa
Max. Pressure @ +1 °C	1600 kPa	1100 kPa

Accredited by



	Ordering Code	Туре	Size
	KEC1212M	Elbow Connector	12mm tube x 12mm tube
	KEA1207M	Elbow Adaptor	12mm tube x ½"BSP
	KSA1207M	Straight Adaptor	12mm tube x ½"BSP
	KRR0812M	Reducer	8mm tube x 12mm stem
	KRR1012M	Reducer	10mm tube x 12mm stem
	KRR1215M	Reducer	12mm tube x 15mm stem
	KSE1212M	Stem Elbow	12mm tube x 12mm stem
	KTA1207M	Tap Adaptor	12mm tube x ½"BSP
	KSM1207M	Stem Adaptor	12mm stem x ½"BSP
	KBC1212M	Bulkhead Connector	12mm tube
	KTC1212M	Tee Connector	12 mm tube



## **K Series Fittings - Metric**

	Ordering Code	Туре	Size
	KSC1208M	Straight Connector	12mm tube x 8mm tube
	KSC1210M	Straight Connector	12mm tube x 10mm tube
	KSC1212M	Straight Connector	12mm tube x 12mm tube
	KDR1212M	Two Way Divider	12 mm tube
	KES12M	End Stop	12 mm tube
2 Puretec	KTU12MBK-100	Tubing, High Pressure	12 mm Black (100 m)
	KTU12MBK-2	Tubing, High Pressure	12 mm Black (2 m)
	KTU12MBK-10	Tubing, High Pressure	12 mm Black (10 m)
[ Puretec	KTU12MR-100	Tubing, High Pressure	12 mm Red (100 m)
	KTU12MR-2	Tubing, High Pressure	12 mm Red (2 m)
	KTU12MR-10	Tubing, High Pressure	12 mm Red (10 m)
	KLC12M-10	Locking Clip	12 mm (10 pack)



## **K Series Fittings - Metric**

	Ordering Code	Туре	Size
	KSOV1212M	Shutoff Valve	12 mm tube
	KTA1206M	Tap Adaptor	12mm tube x %"BSP
Was die Land	KSCV1212M	Single Check Valve	12 mm